
Maharashtra State Electricity Distribution Company Limited

E-Tender Notice
Tender No. CE(Dist.)/D-III/SSMR/18-19/T-03 & 04

Chief Engineer (Dist.)
MSEDCL, Mumbai.
Tel. No. (+91) 22-26474211
Ext. 2207

Separate sealed Bids in prescribed forms are invited for execution of work of 
Strengthening of Distribution Infrastructure under Vasai & Palghar Circle within Kalyan 
Zone on Full Turnkey basis. The Scope of Work includes Supply, Transport, Construction, 
Erection, Testing & Commissioning of work of 11 kV, 22 kV & 33 kV lines, Power 
Transformers, Switching Stations and other allied works as defined in the Bid Documents.

Zone Tender No. Circle Tender Cost in 
Rs. Lakhs.

EMD (Rs. 
Lakhs)

Kalyan T-03 Vasai 2895.90 14.48
Kalyan T-04 Palghar 1772.70 8.86

Tender Fee - Rs. 25,000/- + 18 % GST = Rs. 29,500/- per Tender (Non Refundable).

Date of availability of Bid Documents on MSEDCL E- tendering Website

http://works.mahadiscom.in/eTender/etender :10/01/2019

. Pre-Bid Meeting : 21.01.2019 at 11.00 Hrs.

Last Date & Time for Submission of Bid :30/01/2019 upto 15:00 Hrs.

Date & Time for Opening of Technical Bid :30/01/2019 at 16:00 Hrs.

For further details of Invitation for Bids & Bid Documents, please visit MSEDCL 
website http://works.mahadiscom.in/eTender/etender.

Chief Engineer (Dist.)
MSEDCL, Prakashgad, Bandra, 
Mumbai.
Contact no. 7045484298
E-mail ID. Cedist.msedcl@gmail.com

http://works.mahadiscom.in/eTender/etender

